
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
 31 Easter

11:00 Church Service w/ Chaplain John (C)
1:00 Hand & Foot (2nd Floor Ponds)
1:30 Afternoon Movie (Theater)

 1 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:45 Trivia (M)

1:00 Bridge (Library)
2:00 Taste Testing
6:00 Friday Night Movie (M)

 2 10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Pinochle (1st Floor Ponds Coffee Area)
10:30 Guardian Angels Mass w/ Father Joe (C)

1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
4:00 Guardian Angels Mass (Bus)
6:30 Movie & Popcorn (M&T)

 3 11:00 Church Service w/ Chaplain John (C)
1:00 Hand & Foot (2nd Floor Ponds)
1:30 Afternoon Movie (Theater)

 4 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:30 Bible Study w/ Chaplain John (C)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

2:00 Prize Bingo! (C)

 5 9:00 Beauty Shop
9:30 Lake Elmo Bank

10:00 Current Events (M)
11:00 Meadowlarks Choir Practice (C)
12:30 Whist

1:00 Cub (Bus)
1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
3:30 "The Chosen" (C)
6:30 Rosary Group (C)

 6 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
11:00 Lent Service w/ Chaplain John (C)

1:00 TJ Maxx
1:00 Greedy (Library)
1:00 Billiards/Pool w/ Chaplain (3rd Floor

Ponds)
2:00 Coffee w/ the Chef (C)
2:30 Music w/ Scott Frasier (C)
6:15 Double Deck Pinochle (2nd Floor Ponds)

 7 9:00 Beauty Shop
10:00 Oakdale Library (Multipurpose Room)
10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Inspirational Readings (Fireside Room)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

 8 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:45 Trivia (M)

1:00 Bell Choir Practice (C)
1:00 Bridge (Library)
1:30 Pies w/ the Guys (Community Room)
6:00 Friday Night Movie (M)

 9 10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Pinochle (1st Floor Ponds Coffee Area)

1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
2:00 Tenant Council Bingo! (C)
4:00 Guardian Angels Mass (Bus)
6:30 Movie & Popcorn (M&T)

 10 Daylight Savings Time Begins
11:00 Church Service w/ Chaplain John (C)

1:00 Hand & Foot (2nd Floor Ponds)
1:30 Afternoon Movie (Theater)

 11 9:00 Barber Shop (Salon)
10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:30 Bible Study w/ Chaplain John (C)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

2:00 Tenant Council (Community Room)

 12 9:00 Beauty Shop
10:00 Current Events (M)
11:00 Meadowlarks Choir Practice (C)
12:30 Whist

1:00 Dollar Tree Trip (Bus)
1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
2:00 Resident Ambassador Meeting (C)
3:30 "The Chosen" (C)
6:30 Rosary Group (C)

 13 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
11:00 Lent Service w/ Chaplain John (C)
11:00 Recycled Cards (M)

1:00 Target Trip (Bus)
1:00 Greedy (Library)
1:00 Billiards/Pool w/ Chaplain (3rd Floor

Ponds)
2:30 Nickel/Dime Bingo! (C)
6:15 Double Deck Pinochle (2nd Floor Ponds)

 14 9:00 Beauty Shop
10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Inspirational Readings (F)
11:30 Birthday Lunch (Dining Room)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

2:00 Crafts w/ Kris' (M)

 15 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:45 Trivia (M)

1:00 Bridge (Library)
2:00 Ventriloquist Kevin Doely (C)
6:00 Friday Night Movie (M)

 16 10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Pinochle (1st Floor Ponds Coffee Area)

1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
4:00 Guardian Angels Mass (Bus)
6:30 Movie & Popcorn (M&T)

 17 St Patrick's Day
11:00 Church Service w/ Chaplain John (C)

1:00 Hand & Foot (2nd Floor Ponds)
1:30 Afternoon Movie (Theater)

 18 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:30 Bible Study w/ Chaplain John (C)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

2:00 St. Patty's Party w/ The Squires Band (C)

 19 9:00 Beauty Shop
9:30 Lake Elmo Bank

10:00 Current Events (M)
11:00 Meadowlarks Choir Practice (C)
12:30 Whist

1:00 Jerry's Grocery (Bus)
1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
3:30 "The Chosen" (C)
6:30 Rosary Group (C)

 20 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
11:00 Lent Service w/ Chaplain John

1:00 Walmart (Bus)
1:00 Greedy (Library)
1:00 Billiards/Pool w/ Chaplain (3rd Floor

Ponds)
1:30 Hand & Nail Care (M)
6:15 Double Deck Pinochle (2nd Floor Ponds)

 21 9:00 Beauty Shop
10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Inspirational Readings (Fireside Room)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

2:00 Prize Bingo (C)

 22 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:45 Trivia (M)

1:00 Bell Choir Practice (C)
1:00 Bridge (Library)
2:00 Gather w/ the Gals (C)
6:00 Friday Night Movie (M)

 23 10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Pinochle (1st Floor Ponds Coffee Area)

1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
4:00 Guardian Angels Mass (Bus)
6:30 Movie & Popcorn (M&T)

 24 Palm Sunday
11:00 Church Service w/ Chaplain John (C)

1:00 Hand & Foot (2nd Floor Ponds)
1:30 Afternoon Movie (Theater)

 25 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:30 Bible Study w/ Chaplain John (C)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

1:30 Gather w/ the Guys (M)
2:00 Matinee Movie & Popcorn (M)

 26 9:00 Beauty Shop
10:00 Current Events (M)
11:00 Meadowlarks Choir Practice (C)
12:30 Whist

1:00 Kowalski's (Bus)
1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
2:00 Live Music w/ Scott Beaumont
3:30 "The Chosen" (C)
6:30 Rosary Group (C)

 27 10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:30 Prayer Ministry w/ Chaplain John
11:00 Recycled Cards (M)

1:00 Aldi (Bus)
1:00 Greedy (Library)
1:00 Billiards/Pool w/ Chaplain (3rd Floor

Ponds)
2:30 90+ Bingo (C)
6:15 Double Deck Pinochle (2nd Floor Ponds)

 28 9:00 Beauty Shop
10:00 Exercise Video (M)
12:30 500 Cards (2nd Floor Ponds)

1:00 Hearing of America (Multipurpose Room)
2:00 Hand & Nail Care (M)

 29 Good Friday
10:00 Exercise w/ Kristina (M)
10:30 Good Friday Service (C)
10:45 Trivia (M)

1:00 Bridge (Library)
6:00 Friday Night Movie (M)

 30 10:00 Exercise Video (M)
10:30 Pinochle (1st Floor Ponds Coffee Area)

1:00 Wii Bowling (M)
4:00 Guardian Angels Mass (Bus)
6:30 Movie & Popcorn (M&T)


